Form 3160-5 (August 2007):

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0135 Expires July 31, 2010

5. Lease Serial No. NMNM036379

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.

6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on reverse side.					7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No NMNM70928X		
Type of Well ☐ Gas Well ☐ Other					8 Well Name and No COTTON DRAW UNIT 150H		
Name of Operator Contact MELANIE A C DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION CO EMail. MELANIE.CRAWFORD@I					9. API Well No 30-015-38536-00-X1		
3a. Address 20 NORTH BROADWAY OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 7	(include area co 2-4524	de)	10 Field and Pool, or Exploratory DELAWARE				
4 Location of Well (Footage, S Sec 34 T24S R31E NENI			11 County or Parish, and State EDDY COUNTY, NM				
12. CHECK A	APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) T	O INDICATE	NATURE O	F NOTICE, R	L EPORT, OR OTHER	L DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		TYPE OF ACTION					
Notice of Intent ☐ Subsequent Report	Acidize Alter Casing	_	ture Treat	□ Reclam		☐ Water Shut-Off ☐ Well Integrity	
☐ Final Abandonment Notice	Casing Repair Change Plans Convert to Injection	Change Plans			olete arily Abandon Disposal	Other	
8, 2011 to change the ho hole size 8 3/4".	Company, LP respectfully re e size from the bottom of the osed Loop Equipment Schem	curve to TD f	rom 8.5" back	dry approved to the original	on March		
		record - NM ,-22-1\	OCD .	11.18	CEIVED 1 13 2011 CD ARTESIA		
14 I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Electronic Submission #108234 verified For DEVON ENERGY PRODUCT Committed to AFMSS for processing by DEBOR				ent to the Hobb Y on 05/17/201	os 1 (11DLM0424SE)		
Name (Printed/Typed) MELANIE A CRAWFORD			Title REG	JLATORY AN	ALYST		
Signature (Electr	onic Submission)		Date 05/12	2/2011			
	THIS SPACE F	OR FEDERA	L OR STAT	E OFFICE U	SE		
Approved By CHRISTOPHER WALLS			TitlePETROLEUM ENGINEER Date 06/06/201				
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon			Office Hobbs				
Name (Printed/Typed) MELA Signature (Electr Approved By CHRISTOPHEF Conditions of approval, if any, are a certify that the applicant holds legal which would entitle the applicant to	TION CO LP, sent to the Hobbs RAH MCKINNEY on 05/17/2011 (11DLM0424SE) Title REGULATORY ANALYST Date 05/12/2011 AL OR STATE OFFICE USE TitlePETROLEUM ENGINEER Date 06/06/20 Office Hobbs erson knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United						

